
6
6

8.77 24.16 6 21.61 6 8.69 8.77

6

18

84

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” D; 

3
5

9.83 15.55 5 43.79 9.83

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

6
6

21.34 14.91

6
4

1.195.04

6
6

6 14.18 21.34

6 8 6

18

84

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“000th Ave” D; 

3
5

9.83 15.55 5 43.79 9.83

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6"); 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6"); 

Varies* Varies*

Var*Var*

VariesVaries

Varies

Varies

Varies

Var* Var*

Var*Var*

Varies Varies Varies

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 30"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MINIMUM

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less.

000 t h Ave

N EXT RO U N DABO UT

S t re e t N a m e R d

N EXT RO U N DABO UT



3
12

12.34 12

6
6

6 14.91

6
4

1.195.04

6
6

6 14.18 12.34

3 6 8 6

18

84

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 6" Type C2; “000th Ave” D; 

3
5

9.83 15.55 5 43.79 9.83

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

6
6

6.89 24.16 6 21.61 6 8.7

4.
94

8.
12

6 9.75 6.89

6

4.
94

18

96

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” D; Arrow 6" Type D1 - 0°; 

3
5

15.83 15.55 5 43.79 15.83

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6"); 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6"); 

VariesVar* Var*

Varies* Varies*

Var

Varies

Varies

Varies

Var*

Var*

Varies
VariesVaries

Var*

Var*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 30"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MINIMUM

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (shields, text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less.

S t re e t N a m e R d

N EXT RO U N DABO UT

000 t h Ave

N EXT RO U N DABO UT



3
12

11.7 12

6
6

6 22.42 6 14.18 11.7

3 6

18

84

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 12.00" X 12.00"; 
“Alpha Ave” D; 

6
6

11.63 22.41 6 16.58

4.
94

8.
12

6 9.75 11.63

6

4.
94

18

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Bravo Blvd” D; Arrow 6" Type D1 - 9.75" 0°; 

3
5

9.83 15.55 5 43.79 9.83
4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

48

D3-2r (conventional road - 6"); 

Varies

Varies*

Var* Var*

Varies Varies

VariesVariesVaries* Varies*

Varies*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 48"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MINIMUM

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (shields, text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less.

On multi-line signs, horizontally center destination text groupings relative to one another.

A l p h a Ave

B ra vo B l v d

N EXT RO U N DABO UT



6
6

5.89
18.72 3 16.64 3 6.86

5.89
6

18

60

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” C 50‰ spacing; 

3
5

7.73 10.34 5 29.2 7.73

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

6
6

10.9 12.43

6
4

1.164.52

6
6

3 11.09 10.9

6 8 6

18

54

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“000th” C; “Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

3
5

4.73
10.34 5 29.2

4.73

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

30

     D3-2r (conventional road - 6" - narrow); 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6" - narrow); 

Varies
Varies

Varies

VariesVaries* Varies*

Var* Var*

Var*
Varies Varies Var

Var*

Varies

Var*Var*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 30"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MIN-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less and a width-constrained condition

(narrow median, etc.)

000 t h Ave

N E XT R O U N D A B O U T

St reet Name Rd

N E XT R O U N D A B O U T



6
6

4.14
18.72 3 16.64 3 6.86

6.
31

5.
38

3 6.5
4.14

6

6.
31

18

66

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” C 50‰ spacing; 
Arrow 4" Type D1 - 0°; 

3
5

10.73 10.34 5 29.2 10.73

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

5
8

5.4 8

6
6

3 12.43

6
4

1.164.52

6
6

3 11.09 5.4

5 6 8 6

18

54

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 4" Type C2; 
“000th” C; “Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

3
5

4.73
10.34 5 29.2

4.73

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

30

     D3-2r (conventional road - 6" - narrow); 

30

D3-2r (conventional road - 6" - narrow); 

Var*

Varies

Varies
Varies Varies Var*

Var*Var*

Var*
Var

Var*
Varies

Varies

Varies

Var*Var*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 30"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MIN-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less and a width-constrained condition

(narrow median, etc.)

000 t h Ave

N E XT R O U N D A B O U T

St reet Name Rd

N E XT R O U N D A B O U T



5
8

9.19 8

6
6

3 16.53 3 11.09 9.19

5 6

18

60

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 4" Type C2; 
“Alpha Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

6
6

8.7 17.46 3 12.64
6.
31

5.
38

3 6.5 8.7
6

6.
31

18

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Bravo Blvd” C 50‰ spacing; 
Arrow 4" Type D1 - 0°; 

3
5

7.73 10.34 5 29.2 7.73

4

12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

48
D3-2r (conventional road - 6" - narrow); 

Var*

Varies

Varies Varies Var*

Var*

Var*

VariesVariesVar*

Var*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 48"

D3-2r

R. C. MOEUR

MIN-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use only on roadways with a posted speed of 40 mph or less and a width-constrained condition

On multi-line signs, horizontally center destination text groupings relative to one another.

(narrow median, etc.)

Al pha Ave

B ravo B lvd

N E XT R O U N D A B O U T



8
8

19.99 19.88

8
6

1.677.56

8
8

8 18.91 19.99

8 10 8

24

96

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“000th Ave” D; 

2.
5

6

9.4 18.65 6 52.55 9.4

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

8
8

9.69 32.21 8 28.81 8 11.6 9.69

8

24

108

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” D; 

2.
5

6

15.4 18.65 6 52.55 15.4

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8"); 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8"); 

Varies* Varies
Varies

Varies

Varies Varies*

Var*Var*

Var* Varies

Varies

Varies Var Var*

Varies*Varies*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 36"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STANDARD

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (shields, text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater.

S t re e t N a m e R d
N EXT RO U N DABO UT

000 t h Ave
N EXT RO U N DABO UT



8
8

11.19 32.21 8 28.81 8 11.6

6.
56

10
.8
8

8 13 11.19

8

6.
56

24

132

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” D; Arrow 8" Type D1 - 13.00" 0°; 

2.
5

6

27.4 18.65 6 52.55 27.4

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

4
16

13.99 16

8
8

8 19.88

8
6

1.677.56

8
8

8 18.91 13.99

4 8 10 8

24

108

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 16.00" X 16.00"; “000th Ave” D; 

2.
5

6

15.4 18.65 6 52.55 15.4

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8"); 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8"); 

Varies*

Varies

Varies
Varies

Varies Varies*

Varies*Varies*

Varies* Varies

Varies

Varies Var Varies*

Varies*Varies*

000 t h Ave
N EXT RO U N DABO UT

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 36"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STANDARD

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (shields, text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater.

S t re e t N a m e R d
N EXT RO U N DABO UT



1.
5

16

13.6 16

5.
5

8

8 29.89 8 18.91 13.6

0.
5 4.
5

18

108

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 16.00" X 16.00"; “Alpha Ave” D; 

5
8

13.5 29.89 8 22.11

3.
56

10
.8
8

8 13 13.5

5

3.
56

18
3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Bravo Blvd” D; Arrow 8" Type D1 - 13.00" 0°; 

2.
5

6

15.4 18.65 6 52.55 15.4

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” D; 

48

D3-2r (conventional road - 8"); 

Varies*

Varies

Varies Varies Varies*

Varies*

Varies*

VariesVariesVaries*

Varies*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 48"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STANDARD

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in even foot increments.

If sign width is an issue, reduce edge or text spacing or use Series C.

* Center entire legend package (shields, text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

On multi-line signs, horizontally center destination text groupings relative to one another.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater.

A l p h a Ave

B ra vo B l vd
N EXT RO U N DABO UT



8
8

6.85
24.96 4 22.2 4 9.14

6.85
8

24

78

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” C 50‰ spacing; 

2.
5

6

12.27 12.42 6 35.04 12.27

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

8
8

10.73 16.58

8
6

1.627.55

8
8

4 14.79 10.73

8 10 8

24

66

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“000” C “th” D; “Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

2.
5

6

6.27
12.42 6 35.04

6.27

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

36

    D3-2r (conventional road - 8" - narrow); 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8" - narrow); 

VariesVaries*

Varies

Varies
Varies Varies*

Var*Var*

Var*
Varies Varies

Varies

Var
Var*

Varies*Varies*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 36"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STD-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater and a width-constrained condition

(narrow median, etc.)

000 t h Ave

N E XT RO U N D A B O U T

St reet Name Rd

N E XT RO U N D A B O U T



8
8

5.97
24.97 4 22.19 4 9.15

7.
94

8.
12

4 9.75
5.97

8

7.
94

24

90

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Street Name Rd” C 50‰ spacing; 
Arrow 6" Type D1 - 0°; 

2.
5

6

18.27 12.42 6 35.04 18.27

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

6
12

5.73
12

8
8

4 16.58

8
6

1.627.55

8
8

4 14.79
5.73

6 8 10 8

24

72

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 6" Type C2; 
“000” C “th” D; “Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

2.
5

6

9.27 12.42 6 35.04 9.27

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8" - narrow); 

36

D3-2r (conventional road - 8" - narrow); 

Var*

Varies

Varies
Varies

Varies
Var*

Var*Var*

Var*
Varies

Varies

Varies Var
Var*

Varies*Varies*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 36"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STD-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater and a width-constrained condition

(narrow median, etc.)

000 t h Ave

N E XT RO U N D A B O U T

St reet Name Rd

N E XT RO U N D A B O U T



3
12

4.59
12

5
8

4 22.03 4 14.79
4.59

3 5

18

66

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
90 Deg Advance Turn Arrow 12.00" X 12.00"; 
“Alpha Ave” C 50‰ spacing; 

5
8

4.05
23.28 4 16.87

4.
94

8.
12

4 9.75
4.05

5

4.
94

18

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“Bravo Blvd” C 50‰ spacing; 
Arrow 6" Type D1 - 9.75" 0°; 

2.
5

6

6.27
12.42 6 35.04

6.27

3.
5 12

3.00" Radius, 1.00" Border, White on Green; 
“NEXT ROUNDABOUT” B; 

48

     D3-2r (conventional road - 8" - narrow); 

Var*

Varies

Varies Varies
Var*

Var*
Var*

VariesVaries
Var*

Var*

DRAWN:

NOVEMBER / 2015

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - WHITE (REFL)

BACKGROUND - GREEN (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: VAR x 48"

D2-3r

R. C. MOEUR

STD-NARROW

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

Sign width varies based on destination(s). Sign width varies in 6" increments.

If sign width is an issue, use Series B.

* Center entire legend package (text, arrow) horizontally on each panel or sub-panel.

On multi-line signs, horizontally center destination text groupings relative to one another.

For use on roadways with posted speeds of 45 mph or greater and a width-constrained condition

(narrow median, etc.)

Al pha Ave

B ravo B lvd
N E XT RO U N D A B O U T


